1
Engineering and Technical
Teaching Equipment
1
ISO 9001: Quality Management (for
Design, Manufacturing, Commercialization
and After-sales service)
European Union Certificate
(total safety)
Certificates ISO 14001 and ECO-
Management and Audit Scheme
(environmental management)
“Worlddidac Quality Charter”
and Platinum Member of
Worlddidac
 Flexible Manufacturing System 15
AE-PLC-FMS15
Since the 1950s, the computer integration in the manufacturing systems it has been a complete revolution, increasing productivity and
quality of all type of products. These computer integration systems included a lot of component from very different technologies as
hydraulic, pneumatic, electrical, robotics, chemical, etc. For this reason these types of systems requires workers with specific skills to ensure
that they are working properly.
The Flexible Manufacturing System 15, “AE-PLC-FMS15”, has been designed by EDIBON to study how work a complete manufacturing
system.
The “AE-PLC-FMS15” system includes a set of practical exercises through which the student will understand how work an automatic pieces
feeding system, a sorting system, a robotic arm system and an automatic milling process.
INTRODUCTION

- Computer.
REQUIRED SERVICES
AVAILABLE VERSIONS
Offered in this catalogue:
- AE-PLC-FMS15. Flexible Manufacturing System 15.
Offered in other catalogue:
- AE-PLC-FMS1. Flexible Manufacturing System 1.
- AE-PLC-FMS2. Flexible Manufacturing System 2.
- AE-PLC-FMS3. Flexible Manufacturing System 3.
- AE-PLC-FMS4. Flexible Manufacturing System 4.
- AE-PLC-FMS5. Flexible Manufacturing System 5.
- AE-PLC-FMS6. Flexible Manufacturing System 6.
- AE-PLC-FMS7. Flexible Manufacturing System 7.
- AE-PLC-FMS8. Flexible Manufacturing System 8.
- AE-PLC-FMS9. Flexible Manufacturing System 9.
- AE-PLC-FMS10. Flexible Manufacturing System 10.
- AE-PLC-FMS11. Flexible Manufacturing System 11.
- AE-PLC-FMS12. Flexible Manufacturing System 12.
- AE-PLC-FMS13. Flexible Manufacturing System 13.
- AE-PLC-FMS14. Flexible Manufacturing System 14.
- SAC. Silent Air Compressor Unit.
RECOMMENDED ELEMENTS (Not included)
- PLC: Available PLC models of different manufacturers:
PANASONIC, SIEMENS, OMRON, MITSUBISHI,  ALLEN